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PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN GARCIA1.2 2011 S.T.PORTUS

49414083 GERARD BONED FERRER1.3 2009 S.T.EULARIO

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO1.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO1.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

02379217 LYLY LAYZELL1.6 2012 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 21.2

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS2.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49410867 TANIT FERRER DIAZ2.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49414082 EVA GONZALEZ OROZCO2.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA2.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

20545708 HELENA ROSELLO GARCIA2.6 2011 S.T.EULARIO

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS2.7 2012 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 31.3

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS 02:26.67 253.2 2012 PORTUS

04000000 ZOE LOZANO SALEWSKI 02:21.55 253.3 2012 EULARIO

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 02:16.54 253.4 2012 PORTUS

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO 02:17.66 253.5 2011 EULARIO

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO 02:23.29 253.6 2012 EULARIO

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM3.7 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 41.4

48230103 NESTOR GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:08.78 254.2 2009 NAIBIZA

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 01:54.62 254.3 2009 NAIBIZA

54409982 MARIONA AGIATELLO ALSINA 01:53.62 254.4 2012 EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS 01:54.01 254.5 2012 EULARIO

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA 02:02.22 254.6 2011 EULARIO

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ 02:10.32 254.7 2012 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 51.5

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA 01:51.03 255.2 2009 EULARIO

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 01:50.00 255.3 2009 NAIBIZA

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA 01:44.71 255.4 2010 EULARIO

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR 01:48.44 255.5 2010 PORTUS

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ 01:50.68 255.6 2011 EULARIO

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS 01:52.33 255.7 2010 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 61.6

49416424 ASIER ROIG SOLER 01:39.46 256.2 2009 EULARIO

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 01:31.48 256.3 2009 EULARIO

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER 01:29.97 256.4 2010 EULARIO

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA 01:31.38 256.5 2010 NAIBIZA

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS 01:31.87 256.6 2010 NAIBIZA

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA 01:42.75 256.7 2009 PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Braza X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 72.1

20546626 LEO ZURITA PRECIADO7.2 2012 S.T.PORTUS

20546010 RENEE ALVAREZ ARGENTO7.3 2013 S.T.EULARIO

49416591 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARÍN 01:02.12 257.4 2013 PORTUS

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA7.5 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

04002859 LUCIO VILA RAPETTI7.6 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49413413 MARIA PRATS TUR7.7 2013 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 82.2

49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ 00:54.99 258.2 2011 NAIBIZA

49411127 UNAI LOPEZ SAEZ 00:53.28 258.3 2011 PORTUS

20545611 LLUC CARDONA MORATA 00:47.81 258.4 2011 PORTUS

54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO 00:52.48 258.5 2011 EULARIO

49416196 ARIANNE DE SANTANA ÁLVAREZ 00:54.01 258.6 2013 PORTUS

49413232 ERIC SERRA ROMERO 00:56.88 258.7 2011 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 94.1

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 03:24.96 259.2 2008 EULARIO

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 03:14.22 259.3 2008 EULARIO

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 02:56.32 259.4 2007 NCALVIA

47432731 MARC ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 03:05.81 259.5 2007 NAIBIZA

49414378 ALEXIS MIRALLES RUBIO-QUINTANILLA 03:15.62 259.6 2005 PORTUS

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA9.7 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 400 Libres M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 106.1

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 04:54.08 2510.2 2007 EULARIO

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 04:47.10 2510.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 04:20.54 2510.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 04:31.45 2510.5 2004 NAIBIZA

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 04:51.20 2510.6 2007 NAIBIZA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 04:56.82 2510.7 2007 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Espalda M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 117.1

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:19.52 2511.2 2008 NAIBIZA

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 01:15.26 5011.3 2007 NCALVIA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 01:05.18 2511.4 2003 NAIBIZA

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 01:06.54 2511.5 2007 NAIBIZA

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:13.57 2511.6 2007 NAIBIZA

48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO 01:42.81 2511.7 2008 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 128.1

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 01:54.02 2512.3 2000 PORTUS

48199482 JOAN PRATS TUR 01:22.52 2512.4 2008 PORTUS

48199330 NICOLÁS SERRA ROBLES 01:32.43 2512.5 2008 PORTUS

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 02:25.85 2512.6 2004 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 138.2

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 01:16.08 2513.3 2008 EULARIO

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 01:12.21 2513.4 2007 NCALVIA

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:12.48 2513.5 2008 EULARIO

47431977 LUCA SILVEIRA VINAGRE 01:19.43 2513.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 148.3

47409290 IGNACIO BISQUERRA LUJAN 01:06.90 2514.2 2006 PORTUS

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 01:06.37 2514.3 2007 NCALVIA

41457751 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ HERNANDEZ 01:05.58 2514.4 1980 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 01:05.92 2514.5 2008 EULARIO

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 01:06.89 2514.6 2006 NAIBIZA

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:10.59 2514.7 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 158.4

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 01:02.37 2515.2 2007 NCALVIA

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 00:59.75 2515.3 2006 NAIBIZA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:57.58 2515.4 2004 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:59.44 2515.5 1999 EULARIO

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 00:59.94 2515.6 2003 EULARIO

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 01:02.89 2515.7 2007 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 169.1

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:26.60 2516.4 2004 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Braza M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1710.1

47255993 LLUC RIBAS RIERA 00:33.82 2517.3 1994 PORTUS

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 00:32.14 2517.4 2004 NAIBIZA

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 00:33.57 2517.5 2004 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:37.52 2517.6 2004 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 1500 Libres M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1811.1

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 17:56.85 2518.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 18:50.87 2518.5 2005 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 50 Libres M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 1912.1

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 01:02.64 2519.2 2004 PORTUS

47409290 IGNACIO BISQUERRA LUJAN 00:30.59 2519.3 2006 PORTUS

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:25.94 2519.4 2005 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:26.42 2519.5 1999 EULARIO

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 00:49.64 2519.6 2000 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 14 400 Estilos M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 2014.1

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA20.4 2004 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Braza M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 2115.1

47431977 LUCA SILVEIRA VINAGRE 01:49.29 2521.3 2007 EULARIO

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 01:41.85 5021.4 2008 NCALVIA

48199482 JOAN PRATS TUR 01:46.71 2521.5 2008 PORTUS

48199330 NICOLÁS SERRA ROBLES 01:50.67 2521.6 2008 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2215.2

47255993 LLUC RIBAS RIERA 01:13.77 2522.3 1994 PORTUS

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:10.72 2522.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:15.42 5022.5 2003 EULARIO

49414378 ALEXIS MIRALLES RUBIO-QUINTANILLA 01:21.58 2522.6 2005 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Espalda M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 2317.1

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 02:35.74 2523.3 2007 NCALVIA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:20.84 2523.4 2004 EULARIO

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 02:34.62 2523.5 2007 NAIBIZA

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 02:43.88 2523.6 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Libres M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 2418.1

48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO 03:31.46 2524.3 2008 NAIBIZA

47432731 MARC ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 02:39.71 2524.4 2007 NAIBIZA

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 02:41.57 2524.5 2008 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2518.2

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 02:26.31 2525.3 2007 PORTUS

41457751 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ HERNANDEZ 02:24.56 2525.4 1980 EULARIO

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 02:25.61 2525.5 2007 NCALVIA

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 02:31.96 2525.6 2006 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2618.3

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 02:12.76 2526.2 2005 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 02:06.29 2526.3 2003 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 02:03.80 2526.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 02:03.86 2526.5 2004 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 02:10.27 2526.6 2006 NAIBIZA

06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 02:14.43 2526.7 2006 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 19 200 Estilos M <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 2719.1

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 03:43.07 2527.2 2008 EULARIO

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 02:45.93 2527.3 2007 NCALVIA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 02:41.57 2527.4 2006 NAIBIZA

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 02:43.53 2527.5 2007 NCALVIA

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 03:11.87 2527.6 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2819.2

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 02:38.66 2528.2 2007 NAIBIZA

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 02:18.43 2528.3 2005 EULARIO

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 02:17.76 2528.4 2004 NAIBIZA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 02:18.27 2528.5 2004 NAIBIZA

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 02:33.63 2528.6 2007 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 21 200 Braza X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 2921.1

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER 04:03.46 2529.2 2010 EULARIO

48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO 03:53.51 2529.3 2010 EULARIO

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 02:56.32 2529.4 2007 NCALVIA

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 03:16.09 2529.5 2009 EULARIO

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER 03:56.18 2529.6 2009 EULARIO

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA29.7 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 200 Mariposa X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3022.1

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 02:48.95 2530.4 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 23 400 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3123.1

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 06:03.66 2531.2 2008 EULARIO

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 04:57.92 5031.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 04:42.09 2531.4 2006 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 04:52.32 2531.5 2005 EULARIO

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 04:57.34 2531.6 2008 EULARIO

47407328 LIRIO MANSO SAMSON31.7 2004 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Espalda X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3224.1

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:24.06 2532.2 2009 EULARIO

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 01:15.26 5032.3 2007 NCALVIA

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 01:04.84 2532.4 2006 EULARIO

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:08.66 2532.5 2006 NAIBIZA

47433046 ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 01:22.68 2532.6 2007 PORTUS

49412274 ELSA BUFI RIERA 01:57.59 2532.7 2010 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 100 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3325.1

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER 01:28.42 2533.3 2009 EULARIO

48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO 01:21.00 2533.4 2010 EULARIO

48233375 MARTINA JIMENEZ CASTILLO 01:24.65 2533.5 2009 EULARIO

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER 01:34.54 2533.6 2010 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 3425.2

49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 01:16.21 2534.3 2008 PORTUS

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 01:11.86 2534.4 2007 NCALVIA

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 01:12.24 2534.5 2007 EULARIO

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA 01:20.99 2534.6 2010 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 3525.3

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:07.39 2535.2 2002 NAIBIZA

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 01:06.37 2535.3 2007 NCALVIA

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 01:04.92 2535.4 2007 NAIBIZA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 01:04.98 2535.5 2007 EULARIO

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 01:06.58 2535.6 2007 NCALVIA

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 01:11.73 2535.7 2008 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 3625.4

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:02.52 2536.2 2005 EULARIO

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:01.58 2536.3 2007 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:00.39 2536.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:01.17 2536.5 2005 EULARIO

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 01:02.37 2536.6 2007 NCALVIA

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 01:03.03 2536.7 2005 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 50 Mariposa X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3726.1

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 00:38.67 2537.4 2005 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 28 1500 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3828.1

46978313 SUSANA SEVILLANO AREVALO38.4 1984 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 29 50 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 3929.1

03315158 SIMINE ANNA TURRI 00:30.99 2539.3 2008 EULARIO

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 00:29.89 2539.4 2004 NAIBIZA

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:30.08 2539.5 2005 EULARIO

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:32.29 2539.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 4029.2

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 00:28.67 5040.3 2005 EULARIO

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:27.77 2540.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 00:27.90 2540.5 2004 NAIBIZA

49410436 NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:29.54 2540.6 2005 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 30 50 Espalda X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4130.1

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:37.17 2541.4 2002 NAIBIZA

47407328 LIRIO MANSO SAMSON41.5 2004 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 31 400 Estilos X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4231.1

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ42.4 2008 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 32 100 Braza X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4332.1

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 01:41.85 5043.3 2008 NCALVIA

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 01:30.49 2543.4 2009 EULARIO

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 01:31.82 2543.5 2007 NCALVIA

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 02:01.21 2543.6 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 4432.2

03315158 SIMINE ANNA TURRI 01:30.36 2544.2 2008 EULARIO

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 01:24.53 2544.3 2007 EULARIO

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 01:21.12 2544.4 2006 EULARIO

45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 01:23.37 2544.5 2007 NCALVIA

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 01:28.98 2544.6 2007 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Mariposa X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4533.1

49419735 ISRAE MEFTAH EL MODEN45.2 2009 S.T.PORTUS

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 01:16.12 2545.3 2007 NAIBIZA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:05.89 2545.4 2005 EULARIO

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 01:13.29 2545.5 2007 NCALVIA

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 01:22.42 2545.6 2008 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 34 200 Espalda X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4634.1

47433046 ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 03:26.85 2546.4 2007 PORTUS

48233375 MARTINA JIMENEZ CASTILLO 03:32.28 2546.5 2009 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 35 200 Libres X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4735.1

49412274 ELSA BUFI RIERA47.2 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 02:45.36 2547.3 2008 EULARIO

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 02:34.76 2547.4 2008 NAIBIZA

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 02:35.71 2547.5 2007 EULARIO

49411570 CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 02:48.71 2547.6 2008 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 4835.2

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 02:24.90 2548.2 2006 EULARIO

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 02:18.65 2548.3 2005 NAIBIZA

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 02:09.94 2548.4 2005 EULARIO

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:12.95 2548.5 2007 NAIBIZA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 02:22.16 2548.6 2007 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 36 200 Estilos X <GENERAL>

SERIE Nº 4936.1

49419735 ISRAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 03:33.96 2549.2 2009 PORTUS

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA 03:15.45 2549.3 2010 EULARIO

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 02:38.41 2549.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 03:10.09 2549.5 2005 PORTUS

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 03:32.84 2549.6 2009 EULARIO
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